
POS.
GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 9 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO AC 16/80 1938 91

2 2 TOP 19 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100SIX 1957 131

3 3 TOP 53 CUBICHEN JORGE TESAN CARLOS MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1975 132

4 4 TOP 11 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TD 1939 134

5 5 TOP 54 MAÑAS OSVALDO PENONE SEBASTIAN PORSCHE 911 1976 140

6 6 TOP 10 FLITER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN FIAT 1500 6C SPORT 1938 147

7 7 TOP 16 BERAJA DAVID BERAJA BETO JAGUAR XK 140 1954 166

8 8 TOP 3 LARA PABLO LARA NICOLAS GRAHAN PAIGE 1928 167

9 9 TOP 4 ARGUELLES LUCAS SAA AVELLANEDA FRANCISCO FIAT 520 BACQUET 1928 171

10 1 A 32 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 T 1969 176

11 10 TOP 6 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS ASTON MARTIN INTERNATIONAL 1932 182

12 11 TOP 7 ZERBINI LEONARDO ZERBINI LUIS FIAT BALLILA 508S 1935 190

13 2 A 27 TORRELLAS ALVARO ALVAREZ MIGUEL FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966 193

14 3 A 36 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 T 1973 197

15 12 TOP 15 ACEVEDO GUILLERMO ACEVEDO IGNACIO JAGUAR XK 120 1954 199

16 13 TOP 23 LEMOS COQUI BURGOS FABIAN VOLVO P1800 1962 199

17 14 TOP 25 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO CELADA JOSE LUIS PORSCHE 356 C 1965 202

18 4 A 56 VACCARIO EUGENIO OBEJERO ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979 211

19 15 TOP 5 LICURSI RICARDO GACHE ALEJANDRO CHEVROLET BACQUET 1929 232

20 5 A 20 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN TURCHETTI DIEGO TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959 248

21 6 A 55 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1978 267

22 16 TOP 1 ELIÇABE MANUEL BIGLIANI FERNANDO BUGATTI TYPE 37 1926 275

23 7 A 12 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA BACQUET FORD 1931 313

24 1 B 35 PIOVANO NICOLAS DE LAUDADIO FERNANDO PORSCHE 914 1972 359

25 8 A 26 POPIK CARLOS CRESPO SALVADOR MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1966 382

26 2 B 37 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO LOPEZ OMAR PORSCHE 911S TARGA 1973 480

27 9 A 24 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPIDER 1963 496

28 3 B 22 TOMAS DANIEL SACON DANIEL TRIUMPH TR3 A 1960 520

29 4 B 44 KOVALIVKER EDUARDO GALLO GUSTAVO FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 522

30 10 A 45 STEVERLYNCK JUAN STEVERLYNCK ALIX PORSCHE 911 T 1970 567

31 5 B 31 VICINI FERNANDO VICINI JOSE MG B 1967 570

32 11 A 38 EL CAMPESINO BANFI JAVIER ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 1750 1970 616

33 1 C 59 HAYMES BIEDMA BENJAMIN BARLETTA CONY MG MIDGET 1978 641

34 2 C 46 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET JOSEFINA PORSCHE 911 1970 820

35 3 C 21 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA PORSCHE 356 S90 1960 990

36 4 C 62 RUIZ MATIAS CHAWAN VICTORIA PORSCHE 911 1986 1114

37 5 C 47 PINTO CARLOS ZOCANTE JORGE ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1971 1349

38 6 C 50 PEROTTI FERNANDO DE MIGUEL JUAN PABLO PORSCHE 911 1972 1385

39 7 C 42 CHAWAN ALEJANDRO IMHOFF VALERIA JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 1481

40 8 C 67 FREIXES ORESTES FERNANDEZ SERGIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 1971 1505

41 9 C 63 D´ALESSANDRO GUSTAVO D´ALESSANDRO FRANCO PPORSCHE 911 TARGA 1987 1526

42 10 C 48 LANGENHEIM CHRISTIAN LYNCH RAUL FKAT 124 SPORT 1972 1626

43 6 B 29 IRURZUN IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1966 1657

44 7 B 14 KRICORIAN MARIO GIROTTI SILVIA MG TD 1953 1807

45 11 C 49 PONASSI GABRIEL VERDE NATALIA PONTIAC FIREBIRD 1972 1851

46 12 C 60 BASTITTA GAIANA BASTITTA JOSEFINA TULIETTA GT 1979 1855

47 13 C 39 BERAJA DEBORAH INI FLAVIA TRIUMPH TR3 A 1963 1911

48 14 C 61 TRABUCCO WALTER TRABUCCO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979 1917

49 15 C 40 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO FORD MUSTANG 1965 2004

50 8 B 8 ARGUELLES MARCELO MAGARIÑOS CARLOS BUGATTI TYPE 57 1935 2052

51 16 C 17 TONCONOGY MARGARITA TONCONOGY JULIA AUSTIN HEALEY M/4 1956 2224

52 17 C 43 AMADEO EDUARDO ORLOWSKI BEATRIZ PORSCHE 911 ET 1969 2776

53 18 C 57 ENGELMANN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO TRIUMPH TR6 1975 3326

54 9 B 28 PETRIZZO EDGARDO LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR ALFA ROMEO TI SUPER 1964 7668

55 19 C 13 PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE PERCOSSI JUAN PABLO LANCIA LAMBDA 1926 8589

A 34 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1970 ab

B 30 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO FERNANDO PICCOLO JAGUAR E TYPE 1966 ab

B 33 GIOIA FERNANDO PATRONELLA WALTER ASTON HEALLY 1963 ab

TOP 52 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1974 ab

C 41 EDDI CARLOS DOLFI DARIO TORINO 380 W 1967 ab

1 65 FALCONI PEDRO BONA RAMIRO PORSCHE BOXTER 2005 301

2 64 POZZOLI AGUSTIN POZZOLI VALENTINA ASA MONOFARO 1986 361

3 68 GARCIA DE LA  VEGA JOAQUIN BRIONES FERNANDO PORSCHE BOXSTER 1997 389

4 58 SANCHEZ MARIANO DE MARCOS EDUARDO BMW Z3 M 1998 451

5 70 BOUTET LEONARDO RUFFET NATALIA MERCEDES BENZ 230 SLK 1997 491

6 69 HUIDOBRO FELIPE FURLANETTO AGUSTIN ROCHA VINTAGE 1985 2296

7 66 SAUD JORGE GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1989 3088
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POS Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 32 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 T 1969 176

2 27 TORRELLAS ALVARO ALVAREZ MIGUEL FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966 193

3 36 KRICORIAN WALTER SCHNEIDER MATIAS PORSCHE 911 T 1973 197

4 56 VACCARIO EUGENIO OBEJERO ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979 211

5 20 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN TURCHETTI DIEGO TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959 248

6 55 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1978 267

7 12 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA BACQUET FORD 1931 313

8 26 POPIK CARLOS CRESPO SALVADOR MERCEDES BENZ 230 SL 1966 382

9 24 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPIDER 1963 496

10 45 STEVERLYNCK JUAN STEVERLYNCK ALIX PORSCHE 911 T 1970 567

11 38 EL CAMPESINO BANFI JAVIER ALFA ROMEO BERTONE 1750 1970 616

34 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1970 ab

1 35 PIOVANO NICOLAS DE LAUDADIO FERNANDO PORSCHE 914 1972 359

2 37 FERNANDEZ PATRICIO LOPEZ OMAR PORSCHE 911S TARGA 1973 480

3 22 TOMAS DANIEL SACON DANIEL TRIUMPH TR3 A 1960 520

4 44 KOVALIVKER EDUARDO GALLO GUSTAVO FERRARI 365 GTC 1968 522

5 31 VICINI FERNANDO VICINI JOSE MG B 1967 570

6 29 IRURZUN IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1966 1657

7 14 KRICORIAN MARIO GIROTTI SILVIA MG TD 1953 1807

8 8 ARGUELLES MARCELO MAGARIÑOS CARLOS BUGATTI TYPE 57 1935 2052

9 28 PETRIZZO EDGARDO LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR ALFA ROMEO TI SUPER 1964 7668

30 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO FERNANDO PICCOLO JAGUAR E TYPE 1966 ab

33 GIOIA FERNANDO PATRONELLA WALTER ASTON HEALLY 1963 ab

1 59 HAYMES BIEDMA BENJAMIN BARLETTA CONY MG MIDGET 1978 641

2 46 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET JOSEFINA PORSCHE 911 1970 820

3 21 PINOSA DIEGO PERCOSSI PAULA PORSCHE 356 S90 1960 990

4 62 RUIZ MATIAS CHAWAN VICTORIA PORSCHE 911 1986 1114

5 47 PINTO CARLOS ZOCANTE JORGE ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1971 1349

6 50 PEROTTI FERNANDO DE MIGUEL JUAN PABLO PORSCHE 911 1972 1385

7 42 CHAWAN ALEJANDRO IMHOFF VALERIA JAGUAR E TYPE 1969 1481

8 67 FREIXES ORESTES FERNANDEZ SERGIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA 1750 1971 1505

9 63 D´ALESSANDRO GUSTAVO D´ALESSANDRO FRANCO PPORSCHE 911 TARGA 1987 1526

10 48 LANGENHEIM CHRISTIAN LYNCH RAUL FKAT 124 SPORT 1972 1626

11 49 PONASSI GABRIEL VERDE NATALIA PONTIAC FIREBIRD 1972 1851

12 60 BASTITTA GAIANA BASTITTA JOSEFINA TULIETTA GT 1979 1855

13 39 BERAJA DEBORAH INI FLAVIA TRIUMPH TR3 A 1963 1911

14 61 TRABUCCO WALTER TRABUCCO ALEJANDRO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979 1917

15 40 SPEZZI GUILLERMO MANCUSO EDGARDO FORD MUSTANG 1965 2004

16 17 TONCONOGY MARGARITA TONCONOGY JULIA AUSTIN HEALEY M/4 1956 2224

17 43 AMADEO EDUARDO ORLOWSKI BEATRIZ PORSCHE 911 ET 1969 2776

18 57 ENGELMANN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO TRIUMPH TR6 1975 3326

19 13 PERCOSSI JUAN JOSE PERCOSSI JUAN PABLO LANCIA LAMBDA 1926 8589

41 EDDI CARLOS DOLFI DARIO TORINO 380 W 1967 ab
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POS ESCUDERIA NRO. PILOTO  COPILOTO MARCA AÑO
PUNTOS

ESCUDERIA

20 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN TURCHETTI DIEGO TRIUMPH TR3 A 1959

27 TORRELLAS ALVARO ALVAREZ MIGUEL FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966

53 CUBICHEN JORGE TESAN CARLOS MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1975

56 VACCARIO EUGENIO OBEJERO ALBERTO ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979

3 LARA PABLO LARA NICOLAS GRAHAN PAIGE 1928

7 ZERBINI LEONARDO ZERBINI LUIS FIAT BALLILA 508S 1935

15 ACEVEDO GUILLERMO ACEVEDO IGNACIO JAGUAR XK 120 1954

19 GONZALEZ RODOLFO BARBOSA JORGE AUSTIN HEALEY 100SIX 1957

54 MAÑAS OSVALDO PENONE SEBASTIAN PORSCHE 911 1976

6 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS ASTON MARTIN INTERNATIONAL 1932

11 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TD 1939

29 IRURZUN IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1966

16 BERAJA DAVID BERAJA BETO JAGUAR XK 140 1954

39 BERAJA DEBORAH INI FLAVIA TRIUMPH TR3 A 1963

9 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO AC 16/80 1938

34 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE MERCEDES BENZ 280 SL 1970

25 OXENFORD ALEJANDRO CELADA JOSE LUIS PORSCHE 356 C 1965

32 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 T 1969

52 OXENFORD JACK DIAZ RICARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1974
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